Nanonics Standard Catalog Part Number Cross-Reference
Revision 1
TE P/N TE CD Nanonics P/N Part Description
1589578-8 1589898 STM05110525M6SN Dualobe, 2 row, metal, 51 position, special 10525, receptacle, horizontal mount, 90 thru hole termination, 6 mm long, tin/lead leadframe, 1.0 x .160 mounting screw w/ 2 standoffs, thread for 1.0 jackscrews.
2-1589681-1 1589898 STM02510525M6SN Dualobe, 2 row, metal, 25 position, special 10525, receptacle, horizontal mount, 90 thru hole termination, 6mm long, tin/lead leadframe, 1.0 x .160 mounting screw w/ 2 standoffs, thread for 1.0 jackscrews.
5-1589681-8 1589898 STM03710312M6DQ Dualobe, 2 row, metal, 37 position, special 10312, receptacle, horizontal mount, 90 thru hole termination, .236 long, tin/lead leadframe, 1.2 x .160 mounting screw w/ 2 standoffs, thread for 1.2 jackscrews.
6-1589681-3 1589898 STM03710525M6SN Dualobe, 2 row, metal, 37 position, special 10525, receptacle, horizontal mount, 90 thru hole termination, 6mm long, tin/lead leadframe, 1.0 x .160 mounting screw w/ 2 standoffs, thread for 1.0 jackscrews.
4-1589682-8 1589898 STM05111943M6N Dualobe, 2 row, metal, 51 position, receptacle, horizontal mount, 90 thru hole termination, .236 long, tin/lead leadframe, thread for 1.0 jackscrews.  Supply two 1.0 x .250" mounting screws w/2 standoffs.
8-1589682-0 1589898 STM06511943M6N Dualobe, 2 row, metal, 65 position, special 11943, receptacle, horizontal mount, 90 thru hole termination, .236 long, tin/lead leadframe, thread for 1.0 jackscrews.  Supply two 1.0 x .250" mounting screws w/2 standoffs.
1-1589789-9 1589898 STM00910525M6SN Dualobe, 2 row, metal, 9 position, special 10525, receptacle, horizontal mount, 90 thru hole termination, 6mm long, tin/lead leadframe, 1.0 x .160 mounting screw w/ 2 standoffs, thread for 1.0 jackscrews.
9-1589789-7 1589898 STL00911943M6N Dualobe, 2 row, LCP, 9 position, special 11943, receptacle, horizontal mount, thru hole termination, .236 long, tin/lead leadframe, thread for 1.0 jackscrews.  Supply two 1.0 x .250 mounting screws w/ 2 standoffs.
1589898-1 1589898 STM015M62CN Dualobe, 2 row, metal, 15 position, receptacle, horizontal mount, 90 thru hole termination, .236 (6mm) long, tin/lead leadframe, 1.0 x .200 mounting screw w/ 2 standoffs, thread for 1.0 jackscrews.
1589898-2 1589898 STM051M62FN Dualobe, 2 row, metal, 51 position, receptacle, horizontal mount, 90 thru hole termination, 6mm (.236") long, tin/lead leadframe, 1.0 x .250 mounting screw w/ 4 standoffs, thread for 1.0 jackscrews.
Sheet 1 of 1